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RUSTIQUE

{ Small Plates } | _

CHARCUTERIE: PATE DE FOIE AUX PISTACHES, PARMA HAM AND SAUCISSON DE LYoN12.00
SALMON TARTARE: CAPERS, POTATO, AND DILL 12.00
SOUFFLE AU FROMAGE 12.00
ESCARGOTS “CLASSIQUE” 12.00
LA GRENOUILLE: FROGS’ LEGS WITH TOMATO GARLIC BUTTER 14.00
CRISPY CALAMARI WITH SPICY ROMANA SAUCE 14.00
BLACK MUSSELS, WHITE WINE, THYME AND CHILI 15.00
TONIGHT’S RISOTTO PRICED DAILY
{ Sowps and Salads |
SOUP DU SOIR 8.50
AUTHENTIC ONION SOUP GRATINEE 9.50
ORGANIC MIXED GREENS WITH DIJON VINAIGRETTE 8.50
CAESAR SALAD PROVENCALE 10.00
ARTICHOKE VINAIGRETTE WITH RED BELL PEPPER AND OLIVE COMPOTE 12.00
ENDIVE AND ARUGULA SALAD WITH BLUE CHEESE AND POACHED PEARS 13.00
HEIRLOOM TOMATOES WITH PURPLE BASIL, OLD BALSAMIC AND SMOKED SALT 14.00
{ Entrees
BOUILLABAISSE: FISHERMAN'’S STEW, WITH CROUTONS AND ROUILLE 26.00
GRILLED WILD SALMON, RAGOUT OF SUMMER SQUASH, TOMATO SALAD 27.00
MARKET FRESH FISH PRICED DAILY
ROASTED HALF CHICKEN WITH POTATO PUREE, NATURAL Jus 25.00
DUcCK LEG CONFIT WITH WARM SPINACH SALAD, CHERRIES AND WALNUTS 25.00
LE PLAT DU JOUR PRICED DAILY
STEAK AU POIVRE, WITH POMMES FRITES 27.00
¢ POT-AU-FEU: BRAISED SHORT RIBS OF BEEF, HORSERADISH SAUCE 28.00
{Weind Dishes } ————————————————
RABBIT MOUTARDE, WITH PAPPARDELLE PASTA AND GARDEN VEGETABLES 23.00
CALF’s LIVER WITH BACON AND ONIONS, POTATO PUREE, AND SAUCE DIJON 24.00
SAUTEED SWEETBREADS WITH SPINACH AND WILD MUSHROOMS 26.00
{ Plats Da four | © ——— {Sides | ————— O
MONDAY — CoQ AU VIN ¢ FRIES IN A CONE
TUESDAY — CHICKEN PAILLARD, ARUGULA AND TOMATO POTATO PUREE

¢ WEDNESDAY — OssO BUCO WITH SOFT POLENTA

CARAMELIZED BRUSSELS SPROUTS
THURSDAY — GRILLED VEAL CHOP

¢ GARLIC SPINACH

FRIDAY — SEAFOOD CREPES WITH LOBSTER
SATURDAY — HERB-ROASTED LEG OF LAMB MACARONI AND MUSHROOMS
SUNDAY — LE PLAT DU CHEF 5.00




SUMMER PRIX FIXE
SERVED NIGHTLY BEFORE 6.30PM

SOUP DU SOIR
MIXED GREENS WITH DIJON VINAIGRETTE
CAESAR SALAD PROVENCALE
ESCARGOTS “CLASSIQUE”

MACARONI AND MUSHROOMS

DucK LEG CONFIT WITH WARM SPINACH SALAD,
CHERRIES AND WALNUTS

RISOTTO — CHANGES NIGHTLY

GRILLED WILD SALMON WITH RAGOUT OF SUMMER SQUASH
ANDTOMATO SALAD

ROASTED HALF CHICKEN WITH MASHED POTATOES

STEAK AU POIVRE WITH POMME FRITES

CREME DE LA CREME BRULEE
FRESH FRUIT SORBETS

PROFITEROLLES WITH WARM CHOCOLATE SAUCE

29.00 THREE COURSES

$3 CHARGE FOR SUBSTITUTIONS
PARTIES OF SIX OR MORE MAY BE SUBJECT TO AN 18% GRATUITY




o 2P

T s TIRUE DESSERT LIST

SEASONAL FRUIT TART
£.00
2002 DPOMAINE BEA MALRIC BEAUMES DE VENISE
F.00

CREME DE LA CREME BRULEE
' 2.00
1999 ROUMIEU LACOSTE SAUTERNES

9.00

PROFITEROLLES
WITH WARM CHOCOLATE SAUCE
.00
1998 LAVERRIERE BANYULS “CLOS CHATART"
10.00

FRENCH CHEESE PLATE
12,00
TAYLOR FLADGATE 10 YEAR TAWNY PORT
10.00

FRESH FRUWT SORBETS
F.00

275 L 2002 LA SPINETTA MOSCATO DI ASTI
12.00




Wines By the Glass

Champagne

Perrier Jouet, English Cuvee

White

2003
2002
2003
2002
2001
2002
Red

2002
2003
2000
2001
2002
2000

-NV-
-NV-
-NV-
-NV-
1996
-NV-
-NV-
1996
1989

Sauvignon Blanc, Montes, Chile
Chardonnay, Louis Jadot, Pouilly-Fuisse
Rosé, Chateau Routas, Provence
Viognier, JL Colombo, Rhone
Chardonnay, Miner Family, Napa

Pinot Grigio, Folonari, Italy

Pinot Noir, Parker Station, Santa Barbara
Shiraz, Jacob’s Creek Reserve

Merlot, Benziger, Carneros

Cotes du Rhone, Laurus, Lirac

Cabernet Sauvignon, Trapiche, Argentina
Bordeaux, La Croix Davids

Champagne

Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut,375ml
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose, 375ml
Perrier Jouet English Cuvee
Billecart-Salmon Brut

Veuve Cliquot Gold Label Brut

Krug Grande Cuvee, 375ml

Laurent Perrier Brut Rose

Roederer Cristal

Krug Brut

Half Bottles

White

2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
1999
2002
2001

Red

2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000

Domaine Thibert Macon-Fuisse, Burgundy
Merlin Cherriere Sancerre

Sanford Chardonnay, Santa Rita

Domaine Tempier Rose, Provence

Calera Viognier, Napa

Chateau Roumieu-Lacoste Sauternes
Robert Sinskey Pinot Blanc, Napa

Paul Hobbs Chardonnay, Sonoma Mountain

Renwood Zinfandel, Amador

Rutherford Hill Merlot, Napa

Terre Rouge Syrah, Sierra Foothills

Domaine Les Pallieres Gigondas, Rhone

Chateau de Beaucastel Chateuneuf du Pape, Rhone
Plumpjack Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa

d’Arenberg Deadarm Shiraz, Coonawaara, Australia
Araujo Syrah, Napa 5

Opus One, Napa

White Wines
Non French

Chardonnay

2002
2000
2002
2002
2001
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2002

Lange, Willamette, Oregon

Clos du Bois, Callaire Vineyard, Alexander Valley
Stag’s Leap, Napa

Morgan, Metallico, St Lucia Highlands

Byrd Cooper, Russian River

Chateau St Jean, Robert Young Vineyard, Alexander Valley
Ojai, Talley-Ricon, Arroyo Grande Valley
Chateau Potelle, V.G.S., Napa

Robert Mondavi Reserve, Napa

Sonoma Cutrer, Les Pierres

Patz and Hall, Woolsey Vineyard, Napa

10.0(

7.0(
10.0(
8.0(
7.0(
9.0(
7.0(

9.0(
8.0
7.0(
9.0
9.0(
8.0(

29"



White Wines

Not Chardonnay

2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2001
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
2002

z

Rose

2003
2002

Alsace

1999
2001
2001
2001
1996
1998
2000
1993
2002

Sauvignon Blanc, Mauritson, Dry Creek
Riesling, Jacob’s Creek, South Australia
Pinot Gris, Taz, Santa Barbara

Rose, Solo Rosa

Marsanne/Viognier, d’Arenberg Hermit Crab, McLaren Vale
Sauvignon Blanc, Nobilo, Marlborough NZ
Aligote, LaBete, Willamette

Pinot Gris, Sineann, Oregon

Roussanne, Bonterra, Mendocino
Viognier, Renard, Napa

Gewurtraminer, Navarro, Mendocino
Viognier, Terre Rouge, California
Sauvignon Blanc, Araujo, Napa

French

Chateau Routas, Provence
Domaine Tempier, Bandol

Riesling,Bennwihr, Marcel Deiss

Pinot Blanc, Leon Beyer

VdT, “Zind”, Zind Humbrecht

Pinot Gris, Zind Humbrecht

Riesling, Cuvee Frederic Emile, Trimbach
Riesling,Goldert Clos St Imer, Ernest Burn
Gewurztraminer, Turckheim, Zind Humbrecht
Pinot Gris, Heimbourg, Zind Humbrecht
Riesling, Brand, Zind Humbrecht

Loire Valley

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2000

Vouvray, Champalou

Cheverny, Domaine Salvard

Sancerre, Chateau de Sancerre
Sancerre, Les Monts Damnes, Labaille
Pouilly-Fume, Regis Minet

Vouvray, Le Haut Dieux, Huet
Coullée de Serrant, Nicolas Joly

Burgundy

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
1997
1999
1997

Saint-Veran, Drouhin

Saint-Veran, Domaine de la Denante

Chablis, Domaine Savary

Bourgogne Blanc, Domaine Roulet
Pouilly-Fuisse, Verget :
Puligny-Montrachet, Olivier Leflaive

Clos St. Philibert, Meo-Camuzet

Chablis, Fourchaume, Olivier Leflaive
Puligny-Montrachet, Les Truffieres, Louis Latour
Chassagne-Montrachet, Marquis de Laguiche, Drouhin
Meursault, Les Narvaux, Boyer-Martenot

Corton Charlemagne, Olivier Leflaive
Montrachet, Marquis de Laguiche, Drouhin

Not So Everyday Regions

2001
2002
2001
2000
2001
1999

Coteaux Langeudoc, Chateau St Martin

Graves, Chateau Graville Lacoste

Cotes du Rhéne Blanc, Auguste Clape
Condrieu, Philip Faury

Chéateauneuf du Pape Blanc, Chateau La Nerthe
Condrieu, Montillet

28
29
32
34
36
38
40
42

50
52
62
75

22
58

38
40
55
58
60
65
88
120
150

30
32
38
40
45
58
135

30
42
52
58

75
78
80
90
115
130
165
450

38
40
59
70
75
90

17




Red Wines
French

Burgundy

2001
2001
2000
1999
2002
2001
2001
1999
2001
1999
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000

Morey St Denis, Drouhin

Bourgogne Rouge, Meo Camuzet

Cote de Beaune, Vignes Franches, Louis Latour
Gevrey-Chambertin, Craipillot, Gerard Sequin
Ladoix, Les Grechons, Claude Chevalier
Pommard, Drouhin

Volnay, Clos de Chénes, Drouhin

Pommard, Noizons, Paul Pernot

Nuits St Georges, Robert Chevillon

Nuits St Georges, Les Damodes, La Charriére
Gevrey-Chambertin, Champeaux, Maume
Echezeaux, Drouhin

Clos Vougeot, Drouhin

Clos de Tart, Mommessin

Charmes-Chambertin, Domaine Dujac

Clos Vougeot, Le Grand Maupertui, Domaine Anne Gros

Bordeaux

2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
2000
1998
1983
2000
1995

Rhone

2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
2000
1998
2001
2000
2000

Chateau Tour d’ Aron, Bordeaux Superiore
Chateau Segonzac, Cotes de Blaye
Chateau LaMarque, Medoc
Chéateau Frank Phelan, St. Estéphe
Chéateau Chambrun, Pomerol
Chateau LaGrange, St. Julien
Chateau du Jaugaret, St Julien
Chateau Kirwan, Margaux

Chateau Margaux

Chateau L' Evangile, Pomerol
Chateau Lynch Bages, Pauillac
Chéateau Cheval Blanc, St. Emilion

Cotes-du-Rhone, Clos Chanteduc

Vacqueyras, Domaine La Garrigue

Rasteau, Chateau de Trignon

Chateauneuf du Pape, Les Clefs D'OR, Jean Deydier
Crozes-Hermitage, E. Guigal

Saint Joseph, Cote Belley, Gaillard

Saint Joseph, Offerus, JL Chave

Cornas, Les Mejeans, JL Colombo

Cornas, Robert Michel

Chateauneuf du Pape, La Crau, Vieux Telegraphe
Hermitage, La Sizeranne, Chapoutier

Cote-Rotie, Chateau Ampuis, E. Guigal

Not So Everyday Regions

1999
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
1999
2001
2001

VdP, Domaine Triennes, Provence

Cahors, Clos la Coutale

Chinon, Domaine Crespin

Coteaux Languedoc, Bronzinelle, St. Martin de la Garrigue
Coteaux Languedoc, Chateau de Lascaux

Pic Saint Loup, Chateau La Rogue

Coteaux de Pierrevert, Domaine La Blaque, Provence
Minervois, Cuvee Alex, Maurel

Bandol, Cuvee Classique, Domaine Tempier

58
66
68
78
79
80
82
90
98
110
125
140
160
210
240
250

24
30
55
64
72
88
90
200
325
400
450
625

38
42
48
50
52
65
72
78
82
110
140
220

24
25
28
30
32
45
50
52
75

17



Red Wines
Non French

Pinot Noir

2003
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001

O'Reilly’s, Oregon

Buena Vista, Carneros

Acacia, Napa

Lane Tanner, Santa Maria Valley

Sineann, Oregon

Patz and Hall, Russian River

Failla, Keefer Ranch, Russian River

Flowers, Andreen-Gale Cuvee, Sonoma Coast
Littorai, Thieroit Vineyard, Sonoma

Merlot

2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002

Chateau St Jean, Sonoma

Swanson, Napa

Hurricane Ridge, Red Mountain, Washington
Schug, Sonoma

Neyers, Napa

L" Ecole No 41, Walla Walla, Washington
Pride Mountain, Napa/Sonoma

Leonetti, Walla Walla, Washington

Cabernet Sauvignon

2001
2000
2001
2001
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
2001
2000
1998

Barnard Griffin, Columbia Valley, Washington
Chateau Souverain, Alexander Valley

Penley Estates, Phoenix, Coonawaara, Australia
Sequoia Grove, Napa

Delille D2, Yakima Valley, Washington
Benziger Reserve

Greenock Creek, Barossa

Dunham, Walla Walla, Washington
Scarpantoni, McLaren Vale

Quilceda Creek, Washington

Plumpjack, Napa

Spottswoode, Napa

Shafer Hillside Select, Napa

Syrah/ Shiraz

2001
2002
2001
1999
2000
2001
2002
2000
2001
2000

Renard, Schatz Vineyard, Lodi

Hurricane Ridge, Red Mountain, Washington
Katnook Estate, Coonawaara, Australia
Havens, Napa

Stag’s Leap Petite Syrah, Napa

Killibinbin, Langhorne Creek, Australia
Copain, Cailoux & Coccinelle, Walla Walla
Arrowood, Saralee’s Vineyard, Russian River
Alban, Reva, Edna Valley

Andrew Murray, Hillside Reserve, Santa Ynez

Zinfandel

2001
2000
1999
2001
2001

Mauritson, Dry Creek Valley
Rockledge, Napa

Easton Estate, Shenandoah Valley
Renwood, Grandpére, Amador
Robert Biale, Monte Rosso, Sonoma

Not So Everyday Varietals/Blends

2002
2002
2002
2000
2001
1999
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000

Owen Roe Abbots Table Wine, Oregon
Margerum M5, Santa Ynez Valley

Owen Roe Cabernet Franc, Washington
Bonny Doon Le Cigare Volant, Santa Cruz
Betz Family Clos de Betz, Walla Walla
Havens Bourriquot, Napa

Trey Marie Trutina, Walla Walla

Tikal Jubilo, Mendoza, Argentina

Alban Grenache, Edna Valley

Andrake Red Mountain Reserve, Washington
Ramey Diamond Mountain District Red, Napa
Opus One, Napa

32
42
60
69
72
82
88
94
105

38
48
50
52
60
68
89
132

45
50
52
60
75
78
85
88
90
120
140
175
300

40
48
50
60
64
68
75
78
88
92

45
50
65
75
90

55
58
62
69
70
72
78
82
88
92
120
250



